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201206120002
06320

06/12/2012
08:52:35

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KUNARD
THERESA R

201210220004
03580

10/22/2012
09:31:56

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMMONS
DANIELLE J

201203280001
05760

03/28/2012
10:41:46

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FERINO
BRITNEY
MICHELLE


