Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Index Type= Notaries; Name= HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	06/12/2012 08:52:35	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KUNARD THERESA R						
201210220004 03580	10/22/2012 09:31:56	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMMONS DANIELLE J						
201203280001 05760	03/28/2012 10:41:46	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FERINO BRITNEY MICHELLE						